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Campionato Velocita

Gare elaborate

Gara da Del

TERRACINA 24/05/2020
SAN CASTRESE 31/05/2020
CASERTA 07/06/2020
NOLA 14/06/2020
BAIA DOMIZIA 05/07/2020
CASERTA 2 19/07/2020
NOLA 02/08/2020

29/03/2024

Campionato
Velocita
Velocita
Velocita
Velocita
Velocita
Velocita

Velocita

Club

Civitavecchia

Civitavecchia

Civitavecchia

Civitavecchia

Civitavecchia

Civitavecchia

Civitavecchia

www.colombiweb.com



Campionato Velocita
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Socio

FAZZINI.CRISTIAN
CIOTTI-ANEMONE-MODENA
VINCENZO COSTA
CIAMMARUCHI STEFANO
SOCEA-PARASCHIV

COSTA VINCENZO

29/03/2024

Club

Civitavecchia
Civitavecchia
Civitavecchia
Civitavecchia
Civitavecchia
Civitavecchia

N. gare

R WA o NN

km Vel. m/min

1.551,07
1.506,12
1.339,93
742,55
562,82
268,08

1.208,09
1.206,20
1.190,46
1.203,58
720,04
995,24

Punti

307,98
294,48
136,12
149,94
0,00
37,08

Coeff

234,94
364,29
617,39
253,09
0,00
76,92
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